

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).690/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 10/11/2004 in BA No. 19141/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF

JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

MOHD. ALIM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for cancellation of bail and office report )

CRLMP No.4575/2006 (Appln. For directions and for separate listing of present SLP from SLP

(Crl.) No. 691/2005)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 691 of 2005

(with appln.(s) for cancellation of bail and office report)

Date: 28/04/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.S. Jain, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Veer Singh Jain, Adv.

Ms. Charu Walikhanna, Adv.

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters on May 5, 2006.

(Rajesh Dham)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master